
Flower/Concentrate by Weight
December 2017 – May 2019

Total Products Sold = 24,424 Lbs.
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Infused Products by each
December 2017 – May 2019

Total Products Sold = 1,680,639 

18

0

20000

40000

60000

80000

100000

120000

140000

160000

180000

200000

U
n

it
s

Month

THIS D
OCUMENT H

AS BEEN ARCHIVED

THIS D
OCUMENT H

AS BEEN ARCHIVED



Medical Cannabis Dispensary Sales
December 2017 – May 2019

Total Retail Sales = $ 177,694,284 
2019 Retail Sales =  $   85,640,667

19

$0

$5,000,000

$10,000,000

$15,000,000

$20,000,000

$25,000,000

U
S 

D
o

lla
rs

Month

THIS D
OCUMENT H

AS BEEN ARCHIVED

THIS D
OCUMENT H

AS BEEN ARCHIVED




